
（ 大分 ）

） 池田 （ 鹿児島 ）

中郷 （ 宮崎 ） 明豊

熊本 ）

城東 （ 佐賀 ） 美東 （ 沖縄 ）

重富 （ 鹿児島 ） 鹿南 （

西山 （ 熊本 ）

（ 長崎 ）

三日月 （ 佐賀 ）

稙田東 （ 大分 ）

片淵

日野 （ 長崎 ）

第39回春季選手権大会　対戦表

男子　C コート

男子　D コート

西福岡 福岡（ ）

五十市

5

時 間 対　　　戦

時 間 対　　　戦

 9:30～ ＶＳ

ＶＳ

ＶＳ

12:10～ 中村三陽 （ 福岡

4

B4勝ちA4勝ち ＶＳ16:10～

3 12:10～

2 10:50～ （ 宮崎 ）

玉城

D1勝ち

C3勝ち ＶＳ

（ 沖縄 ）

 9:30～

ＶＳ

16:10～

C１勝ち

D3勝ち

6

4

2

3

1

1

5

6

ＶＳ

ＶＳ

ＶＳ

14:50～ A2勝ち ＶＳ

13:30～ ＶＳ

13:30～

10:50～

B2勝ち

ＶＳ

14:50～


